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 1,605.7965 

 532.5468 

 17.6923 

 234.2874 

 2,706.4364 

 232.2267 

 1,997.3700 

 2,188.1792 

 2,312.5550 

 17.8656 

 2,819.3959 

 131.0817 

 1,469.3652 

 0.8673 

 0.5650 

 1.9595 

 312.3795 

 6,620.9331 

 310.9183 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,581.7096 

 524.5586 

 17.4269 

 230.7731 

 2,665.8399 

 228.7433 

 1,967.4095 

 2,155.3565 

 2,277.8667 

 17.5976 

 2,777.1050 

 129.1155 

 1,447.3247 

 0.8543 

 0.5565 

 1.9301 

 307.6938 

 6,521.6191 

 306.2545 

 1,629.8834 

 540.5350 

 17.9577 

 237.8017 

 2,747.0329 

 235.7101 

 2,027.3306 

 2,221.0019 

 2,347.2433 

 18.1336 

 2,861.6868 

 133.0479 

 1,491.4057 

 0.8803 

 0.5735 

 1.9889 

 317.0652 

 6,720.2471 

 315.5821 
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